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11/Nov/2021																																																																																													[IBL_CSC_LAN Switch_059109]

 

To,

 

Connectivity IT Solutions Pvt Ltd

1877, First floor,Gangothri,31st cross,10th Main,Banashankari II Stage,Bengaluru-560070.Tel No-080-26716555

 

Sub: Purchase of LAN Switch

																																																																																																																												 Attn: Venkat Rajan

Sir/Mam,

					 With reference to your quote we are pleased to place the order as under:-

 

 

Total Order Value: Rupees One Lakh Thirty Two Thousands  (In words)

 

 

Contact and Delivery details

 

SR.
NO.

PARTICULARS
(CONFIGURATION)

PRODUCT TYPE HSN CODE GST
ASSET

%

RATE/ PER
UNIT

QTY TOTAL
AMOUNT

VENDOR
GST NO

1 C1000-24T-4G-L SNTC-
8X5XNBD CATALYST 1000
24PORT GE, 4X1G SFP,
LANBA

C1000-24T-4G-L

C1000-24T-4G-L 8517 18 32,000 1 32,000

CON-SNT-C1024TGL 8517 18 10,000 1 10,000

RCKMNT-1RU-2KX= 8517 18 2,000 1 2,000

27AAGCC1
283L1ZG

2 C1000-24T-4G-L SNTC-
8X5XNBD CATALYST 1000
24PORT GE, 4X1G SFP,
LANBA

C1000-24T-4G-L

C1000-24T-4G-L 8517 18 32,000 1 32,000

CON-SNT-C1024TGL 8517 18 10,000 1 10,000

RCKMNT-1RU-2KX= 8517 18 2,000 1 2,000

27AAGCC1
283L1ZG

3 C1000-24T-4G-L SNTC-
8X5XNBD CATALYST 1000
24PORT GE, 4X1G SFP,
LANBA

C1000-24T-4G-L

C1000-24T-4G-L 8517 18 32,000 1 32,000

CON-SNT-C1024TGL 8517 18 10,000 1 10,000

RCKMNT-1RU-2KX= 8517 18 2,000 1 2,000

27AAGCC1
283L1ZG

TOTAL 1,32,000.00

SR. NO. LOCATION STATE BRANCH
CODE

CONTAC
T NAME

CONTAC
T NO

QTY REQUEST
NO.

BUYER
GST NO

1 Ground Floor, Shop no. CC27/3152
C, D & E, Halycon Building,
Avenue One, Cross Road 15, Near
Regional Passport office,
Panampalli Nagar, Ernakullam,
Kerala 682036(Branch Code -
1924)

Kerala 1924 Jyotsna
Jagdish
Kokare

938225099
5

1 PR-
000031837
8-IB

32AAACI
1314G1ZC
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Further conditions as per annexure :- 

 

Terms and conditions :-

 

 

 

 

NOTE:- This is a computer generated PO . No Signature required

2 Ground & First Floor, SCF No. 38,
Sector 19, Chandigarh, Pin
160019(Branch Code-1931)

Chandigar
h

1931 Jyotsna
Jagdish
Kokare

998888997
4

1 PR-
000031958
2-IB

04AAACI
1314G1ZB

3 Ground Floor, Plot No B-171 &
172, Palam Extn, Part-1, Sector-7,
Dwarka, New Delhi, PIN:
110077(Branch Code-1943)

Delhi 1943 Jyotsna
Jagdish
Kokare

989168306
1

1 PR-
000032198
0-IB

07AAACI
1314G1Z5


